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AucTtaHuma 12
01.10.2021 - 13:58

Manbuunkn, 200m BosibHbIl CTUIb

13-18 net

CTapTOoBbIil NPOTOKON

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 1 n3 6
2 MWHKWH, PuHat
3 KNPUINOB, Anekcei
4 OATTAXOB, AHac
5 MAHTENEEB, OaHuun
6 WNbWH, OaHnn
7 ABPOCVMMOB, Makcum

3annbiB 2 n3 6

FACAHOB, Camup
FAPUIMOB, Tumyp

o

CEPIEEB, aHnn
CEKAPUH, MartBeli
JIABPOB, Muxaun
DANBPAXMAHOB , Kapum
MONYKEEB, AHapeii
AO/ITOB, AnekcaHap
YANBbLIWEB, BorgaH

© O ~NO O A~WNPE

3annbiB 3 n3 6

3AKNPOB, Omunb
OEHNCEHKO, Bagum
MATBEEB, 'eopruii
MACNOB, Amup
MUDTAXOB, Husaz
FABETANHOB, lagens
MAPTbAHOB, Bagum
KAPUMOB, Wamunb
MOMMAJOB, lepmaH
XNCAMOB, Omutpuii

© oo ~NoOUhwNEFO

3annbiB 4 n3 6

N'YBAEB, Puwar
MOBEAVNMCKWIA, Oner
LLUMPOKOB, Bagnm
A®JIETOHOB, Taup
LUAKMPOB, NHcad
KA3AKOB, Knpnnn
LWANAYNNNH, 3ayapg
CANNTAXYTOAVHOB, A3art
KOCTEHKOB, ApTyp
KOPOCTE/IEB, Bceosog

©o~NOOUS~WNREFO

XYCHYTIMHOB, TamepnaH

rlp

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2003
2006
2007
2007
2006

ItoH
I

I

I

I

11|

KomaHaa

Mychamps

CLLUOP "Kacatka"-3,r. KazaHb
"Cuw Ne8",r. HmKkHeKkamck
CLUOP "Kacartka"-3,r. KazaHb
CLLUOP "Kacatka"-3,r. KazaHb
CLU TeTtowmn,r. TeTrown

CLUOP "fenbTa",r. KazaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTunka"-3, r. KazaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTuKa"-5, r. KasaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTuKa"-3, r. KazaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTHKa"-3, r. KasaHb
CuWw "Onumn",Enabyra
PCLUOP"AkBaTuka"-5, r.
PCLUOP"AkBaTtuka"-5, r.
CW "Onumn",Enabyra
CLUOP "fAenbTa",r. KazaHb

KazaHb
KazaHb

CLUOP "AenbTa",r. KazaHb

ClW "Onumn",Enabyra

ClW "Nngep" r. Ynctonons
CLLUOP "Kacatka"-3,r. KazaHb
CLLUNel1 CapMaHOBCKMi1 paiioH
"Cuw Ne8",r. HmkHeKkamck

"Cuw Ne8",r. HmxHekamck
CLUIOP,r.AnbmeTbeBCK
PCLUOP"AkBaTuka"-3, r. KasaHb
"Cuw Ne8",r. HmxHekamck

PCLUOP"AkBaTuKa"-5, r. KasaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTuKa"-3, r. KazaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTHKa"-3, r. KasaHb
CLUOP "Kacatka"-3,r. KazaHb
ClW "Onumn",Enabyra

"Cuw Ne8",r. HmxHekamck
PCLUOP"AkBaTuka"-5, r. KasaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTuka"-3, r. KasaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTukKa"-5, r. KasaHb
"AK Bype", 1. KasaHb

PervioH 3aAB0OYHOE BpeEMSA

TATP 2:38.00
TATP 2:25.00
TATP 2:25.00
TATP 2:25.00
TATP 2:30.00
TATP 2:38.24
TATP 2:25.00
TATP 2:22.30
TATP 2:22.00
TATP 2:21.00
TATP 2:21.00
TATP 2:21.00
TATP 2:22.00
TATP 2:22.00
TATP 2:24.00
TATP 2:25.00
TATP 2:20.00
TATP 2:20.00
TATP 2:18.50
TATP 2:15.00
TATP 2:15.00
TATP 2:15.00
TATP 2:16.00
TATP 2:19.00
TATP 2:20.00
TATP 2:20.00
TATP 2:14.00
TATP 2:12.00
TATP 2:11.00
TATP 2:10.00
TATP 2:10.00
TATP 2:10.00
TATP 2:11.00
TATP 2:12.00
TATP 2:14.00
TATP 2:14.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB CnopTta, 25 m
r.KazaHb, 01-02 okTa6psa 2021 r.

CucTema 3NeKTPOHHON perncTpauuy BpeMeHmn
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AnctaHums 12, Manbuunky, 200m BosbHbIA CTWb

3annbiB 5 n3 6

TUMO®EEB, Knpnnn
NBPATMMOB, Wamnnb
CYPKOB, Aptem
XABUBYNWH, bynat
APYTKWH, ApTyp
AONTYLWWH, Knpunn
OEK/TMHOB, Huknta
KAPACEB, Tumyp
ABBAPOB, Mapart
TEMWPTANIVEB , Aigap
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3annbiB 6 3 6

I'YBVIH, AHgpeii
AYLWEB, Punat
TAMAKOB, OaHunn
BANTUMWPOB, Mypag,
LWAOYNNNH, Husi3
KNPWNNOB, AMnTpuid
METE/IEB, Unbs
ACbBIJ/TTAPEEB , Kapum
LWNPATVH, AMnTpuia
MAJIOB, [eHuc
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2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2008

2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2004
2005
2007
2005
2006

I
KMC

Ka3 YOP, r. KasaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTuKa"-5, r. KasaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTtuka"-1,r. KazaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTunka"-3, r. KazaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTtuka"-1,r. KazaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTuKa"-5, r. KasaHb
"AK Bype", 1. KasaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTHKa"-5, r. KasaHb
PCLUOP"AkBaTHKa"-5, r. KasaHb
CLUOP "Kacartka"-3,r. KazaHb

CLU "®daken", r. byrynbma
PCLUOP"AkBaTtuka"-1,r. KazaHb
ClW "Onumn",Enabyra

CLLUOP "Kacatka"-3,r. KasaHb
M'mmHa3us Ne 179,r. KazaHb
CLLUOP "Kacatka"-5, r.KasaHb

Ka3 YOP, r. KasaHb

CLUOP "Oenbta",r. KazaHb

Ka3 YOP, r. KazaHb
MNB"tO6uneliHbIA" "r. JIeHMHOropck

TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP

TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP

2:10.00
2:09.00
2:08.50
2:07.80
2:06.50
2:07.00
2:08.00
2:09.00
2:09.00
2:10.00

2:06.00
2:03.50
2:02.00
1:59.60
1:58.25
1:59.00
2:01.00
2:03.00
2:05.00
2:06.00
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